Palo Alto GEMS Girls Club P, ¢ .
2023-2024 Calendar of Events " &

ol

Regular GEMS meetings are scheduled, usually, twice a month, between 1 and 3 PM,
at the Palo Alto Christian Reformed Church. Sometimes, special activities occur on
different days and/or times. We welcome suggestions for outings, special interest
activities, or service projects.

Date Activity

Kickoff: Animal-themed games and craft for the whole

Shlze SUTEEY - 278 family, introduction to GEMS and Bros

9/24/23  Sunday - 4th | GEMS

10/08/23 Sunday - 2nd | GEMS and Bros*

10/22/23 Sunday - 4th GEMS

11/12/23 Sunday - 2nd | GEMS and Bros*

11/26/23 Sunday - 4th NO GEMS (Thanksgiving break)

12/10/23 Sunday - 2nd | GEMS and Bros*: Christmas-themed activities

12/24/23 Sunday - 4th NO GEMS (Christmas break)

1/14/24  Sunday - 2nd | GEMS

1/28/24 Sunday - 4th GEMS

2/11/24 Sunday - 2nd | GEMS and Bros*

2/25/24 Sunday - 4th GEMS

3/10/24 Sunday - 2nd | GEMS and Bros*

3/24/24  Sunday - 4th | GEMS

4/14/24 Sunday - 2nd | GEMS and Bros*

GEMS Sunday: Participation in 10:30 AM worship

4/28/24 Sunday AM :
service

May weekend TBD Camping

* On “GEMS and Bros” meeting dates, we invite brothers in grades 1 through 7 to join us.



